Douglas County, KS Town

Well:Finnerty 33
Lease Owner: R.T.

O0ilfield Service, Inc.

(913) 837-8400

Commenced Spudding:
12/17/2013

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
0-20 soil/clay 20
40 sand 60
110 shale 170
5 lime 175
6 shale 181
18 lime 196
7 shale 203
9 lime 212
24 shale 236
222 shale and redfed 258
10 sand and sandy shale 268
18 lime 286
14 shale 300
60 shale 360
23 lime 383
14 shale 397
11 lime 408
21 shale 424
4 sand 433
14 lime 447
6 shale 453
1 lime 454
13 shale 467
23 lime 490
9 shale 499
23 lime 522
4 shale 526
4 lime 530
4 shale 534
5 lime 539
8 shale 547
13 sand 560
97 shale 657
18 sand 675
36 shale 711
6 lime 717
7 shale 724
6 lime 730
26 shale and lime 756
3 lime 759




Douglas County, KS Town Q0ilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well:Finnerty 33 (913) 837-8400 12/17/2013
Lease Owner: R.T.

1 shale 760
7 sandy lime 767
3 shale 770
10 lime 780
20 shale 800
4 lime 804
4 shale 808
2 sand 810
4 sand 814
46 sand 860
100 shale 960-TD




Short Cuts
TANK CAPACITY

BBLS. (42 gal.) eguals D’x.14xh Log Boo k

D equals diameter in feet. o
h equals heigiit in feet. | WellNo___200

BARRELS PER DAY |

Multiply gals. per minute x 34.2 Earm l} v ed l \ |
HP equals BPH x PSI x .0004 ‘ (
BPH - barrels per hour S e 125
PSI - pounds square inch (State) “ACounty)
TO FIGURE PUMP DRIVES /] s RO
(Section) (Township) (Range)

* D - Diameter of Pump Sheave
* d - Diameter of Engine Sheave 5 &= b
SPM - Strokes per minute For_ K, ) - [~ i'”f_"‘)" S
RPM - Engine Speed (Walliowréiy

R - Gear Box Ratio

*C - Shaft Center Distance

D - RPMxd over SPMxR . o
d - SPMxRxD over RPM TOWﬁ OI |fle|d
SPM - RPMXD over RxD Services, Inc.

R - RPMXD over SPMxD | 1207 N. 1st East
BELT LENGTH - 2C + 1.57(D + o) + (D" | Louisburg, KS 66053
913-710-5400

* Need these to figure belt length

WATTS
: = AMPS
TO FIGURE AMPS: VOLTS

746 WATTS equal 1 HP
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CASING AND TUBING

RECORD
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CONSOLIDATED ‘ = TICKET NUMBER
Qil Well Services;, LLS ._fl (&’/“}q 2D LOCAT|ONﬁ>4/awa L
| FOREMAN_(es Louodd,
FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT ’ /

PO Blox 884, Chanute, KS 66720

620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676 CEMENT
DATE CUSTOMER # WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNTY
/o?/mé’ (3| S75Y Finperty # 22 SE 1 (5 KO D&
CUSTD&':? enroc Ener a9 o TRUCK # DRIVER TRUCK # DRIVER
MAILINGRODRESS 27 R Ceslen v 5@4%%@%}%
[0 Slore line Df" S GacMop_ v~ -~ f
CITY STATE ZIP CODE 35—-81 Wa)f .~
Loviskuc, RS |beess G7S | Keibef
JOB TYPE welace HOLESIZE. G P HOLE DEPTH__ T4/ ' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT_ 7'
CASING DEPTH . 700 ' DRILL PIPE TUBING OTHER
SLURRY WEIGHT. SLURRY VOL___ WATER gallsk CEMENT LEFT in CASING__ /&>

DISPLACEMENT 2.5X_ LS DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSI RATE ‘/éfu,,
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ACCOUNT QUANITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUGT UNIT PRICE TOTAL
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authorizrion_ g Cp ??w g /6667)97.0«1 TITLE PR TR ol R 0T [a'l"f(a&%
! —— wor DATE =

| acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writin
account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this

?0?:1 the front of the form . or in the customer's
are in effect for services identified on 4nis Sory
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